
1 I , J n::
712123 for- NIT NQ WBPwrJ, 
EE/HED/NleT.10l2019.20. 

ame of Work :. Repair and 
Renovatio.n of Electrical 
Installations and q,llied works.at 
Academic Building, Office 
Building 'and Incomplete 
Building of Itachuna Govt. 
Sponsored PTTI, Hooghly. 
Tender ID : 2019_WBPWD_ 
236497_1. Bid submission end 
date 16·Aug·2019 12:00 PM. 
Details are available in 
wbtenders.gov.in 

Sd/· 
Executive Engineer, PWDte 
Hooghly Elect~ical Division' 

Tender Notice 
e-Tender is inviting by the 
Divisional' . Forest Officer, 
Bankura (South) Division for 
Construction 6f New Toilet for 
JFMCs Beneficiary vide NIT 
No.- WBFOR/BKS/CN. NT/SP 
INIT-212019-20(2M Call) in the 
website 
www.wbtenders.gov-in under 

,der ID No. 2019_DOFR_ 
~509_1. Last Date of 
submission of e-Tender is 
09-08-2019 on 05.00 p.m. 
Details are available in 
www.bankuraforesUn & 
www.westbengalforest.gov,in 

Sd/· 
D. M. Pradhan, IFS 

Do/Islonal ,Forest Officer, 
)t'apkura (South) Division 

//
/ /1, ADINATH BIO·LABS 

LIMITED 

CIN: L24230WB1982PLC034492 


Regd. Office: 4, Neta)1 Subhas RGlad, 

151 Floor, Kolkata - 700 001 


Email: investors®adlnathblo.com. 

Website: www.adinalhbio.com 


NOTtCE 

Notice Is hereby. given Pursuant to 

Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 

of SESI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requireme.nts l Regulations 

2015. IMt a Meeting of Board of Directors 


\ Company will be held on Monday, 
'-.../ AU9ust, 2019 at 11.30 A.M. at Its 
Registered OfIice at4, N. S. Road, 1stAoor, 
Kolkata - 700 001, ·10 consider and adopt 
the Unaudited I'lnancial Results for the 
01s! quarter ended 30th June, 2019 and 
other matters as per agenda. 
Further, pursuant 10 the provision of 
SEBt (Prohibition qf Insider Trading) 
Regulations, 2015. as amended read with 
Code of Conduct framed by the Company 
and in continuation to our letter dated 
1st July, 2019 the trading window shall 
remain closed for all designated persons 
of the Company and their relatives from 
1st July, 2019 to 14th August, 2019 
(both days inclusive). 
The intimation is also available 
on Ihe website of the Company 
(wwlN.adinathbio.com) and Stoek 
Exchange website (www.cse-india.com) 
for further details. 

By order of the Soard 
For Adinath Bto-Labs Limited 

Kishan Singh 
Place: Kolkala (Whole-Time Director) 

O1her detaj, may be obtained from the office of 
undersigned at the above mentioned address 
during office hours of any worXing day. 

. Sdl· 
B.MUKHOPADHYAY 

Superintending Engineer. 
Southern Electrical Circle 

P.W.D. 
GOvr. OF WEST BEIIGAI. 

Regd. Office: TheFalcon House, No.1, Main Guard Cross Road, Bengalurll- 560001 

Email: investors@prestigeconstructions.com Website: www.prestigeconstructions.com 


CIN: L07010KA1997PLC022322 


Extracts from the Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results of Prestige Estates Projects 
. Limited for the quarter ended June 30 2019, , 

of public as per the detail scope and requirement of KMDA 
and Navy. Estimated Cost: To be quoted. Earnest Money: 
Rs. 9,00,000/-. Time of Completion :6 months. Last date & 
time for online request for the tender is : 26.0.8.2019 up to 
15.00 hrs. For details please contact the above office or visit 
both of our websites. KMDAIT·2881A-Confad(4)12019-20 

Visit Website: www.kmdaonline.org/www.wbtenders.gov.in 

PRESTIGE ESTATES PROJECTS LIMITED 

.iRs. In Milliol'!l 
. SL. Year 

Quarter Ended~ Ended 
Particularso. 30.06.2019 31.03.2019 . 

(un-audited) 
31.03.2019 30.06.2018 
(Audited) (un-audited) (Audited) • 

Total income from operations 15,674 19,943 8,686 52,8411. 
2 Net Profit for the period (before Tax, 1,525 2,028 i 5,203711 • ! 

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary 
items) 

1,950 2,103 1,680 6,404 
Exceptional and/or 
ordinary items) . 

n=0fit for the period before tax 

1,239. .1,419 • 1,304 4,419 
(after Exceptional and/or 

41 Net Profit for the period after tax 

• ExtraorOinary items 

5 
 1,237 . 1,404Total C01Dp(ehensive Income for the 1,302 408 

period [Comprising Profit for tbe 4, 1 
period (after tax) and Other 

1 Comprehensive Income (after tax)) 

Equity Sbilre Capital 3,750. 3,7506 3,750 3,750I 
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. lO/- eacb) 

(for continuing and discontinued I 
· operations)
· Basic: i 

3.071 3.71 
 3.24 11.08
IDiluled: 3.07 •. 3.71 3.24 11.08 

iI 
Notes: 
1. 	 Tbe key data of Standalone Financial Results are as under: 

(Rs in Million) 

2. The above is'2!l extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the qua.:ter ended June 30, 2019 filed 
with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019 arc available on th~ 
Company's website www:prestigeconstructions.ccm and can also be viewed On the stock exchange websites of 
W'>VW.llseindia.com and wvrw.bscindia,com.· . 

3. The results have been prepared in accordance With IND AS prescribed under secoon 133 of the Companies Act, 
~~ 	 . 

By order of the Board 'of 
Prestige Estates ProjeCts Limited 

Sd/
Irfan Razack 

Place, Bengaluru Chalrman and l'ylanaging Director 
Date: August 01, 2019 DIN: 00209022 

Particulars Quarter Ended Year EndedJ 

30.06.2019 31.03.2019 30.06.2018 31.03.2019J 
(uu-audited) (Audited) (un-audited) (Audited) 

25,793 .Total Income from operations 8,087 8,738 3,520 
(net) . 


Profit before Tax 935 
 1,386 261 2,980 
I 

2.892Profit after Tax 801 1,376 360 

,...".""" . ow"'~~ 


http:W'>VW.llseindia.com
www.kmdaonline.org/www.wbtenders.gov.in
http:www.prestigeconstructions.com
mailto:investors@prestigeconstructions.com
http:www.cse-india.com
http:wwlN.adinathbio.com
http:www.adinalhbio.com
http:investors�adlnathblo.com
www.westbengalforest.gov,in
www.bankuraforesUn
www.wbtenders.gov-in
http:EE/HED/NleT.10l2019.20

